HUPFER

Solid shelf for wall shelves 600x300 mm we make work flow

P/N: 0163422 | WB A-GS 0600/300

Technical data

Carbon footprint (TM65 Midlevel Report)
TM65 Midlevel Report

Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

19 kgCOOe

Link to the certificate
2 kg

600 mm

300 mm

79 mm

Smooth stainless steel sheet, folded and rebated at the front and laterally by 1.6" (40 mm), rear side with 1.6"

(40 mm) upstand and rebated. Welded/polished corners. Shelf load: 30.2 Ibs/ft (60 kg/m).
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